4501604 PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION _ ERECTION
RESPONSE TO COMMENTS FROM INDUSTRY REVIEW
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Fred Ochoa
Comment;

Way to go! It’s the contractor’s means and methods as to how he will maintain stability on
beams he has erected. It’s the sensible solution.

Response:
No response is needed.
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Greg Vickery
Office of the District Secretary
(850) 415-9529
Comment
Is section 450-16.4 needed? 450 is a specification for the pre-stress producers. They do not erect
the products. Would 16.4 be more appropriate in Section 400?
Thank you for the opportunity to provide input. If you have any questions or need additional
information, please do not hesitate to contact me at 850-415-9200.

Response:

The Section 450 is addressed to the Contractor. The specification covers requirements regarding
fabrication, storage, transportation and erection of the precast/prestressed products. The
subsection 450-16.4 is part of the Contractor’s overall requirements and should be kept in
Section 450.
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